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Orillia Figure Skating Club Spring Session

Week 1: Monday, March 18, 2024 - Saturday March 23, 2024.

Orillia Figure Skating Club Spring Session

Week 2: Monday, March 25, 2024 - Thursday, March 28,2024.

Monday

4:00 - 4:15
4:15 - 5:00
5:00 - 5:30
5:40 - 5:55
5:65 - 6:25
6:25- 6:55
7:05 -7:20
7:20 - 7:50
7:50 - 8:20

Skills
Freeskate
Dance

Bronze Skills
Bronze Freeskate
Bronze Dance
Silver Skills
Silver Freeskate
Silver Dance

Tuesday

4:00 - 4:30
4:30 - 5:00
5:00 - 5:30
5:40 - 6:10
6:10 - 6:40
6:40 - 7:10
7:20 -7:35
7:35 - 8:20
8:20 - 8:50

Silver Skills
Silver Freeskate
Silver Dance
Bronze Skills
Bronze Freeskate
Bronze Dance
Skills
Freeskate
Dance

**Bronze skaters will receive group
instruction in stroking, artistic or
synchro, skills & dance depending on
the day

**Silver & skaters will have two
15 minute stroking lessons per week

**All spring sessions are at Rotary
Place, 100 University Avenue, Orillia

Thursday

4:00 - 4:30
4:30 - 5:00
5:00 - 5:30
5:40 - 6:10
6:10 - 6:55
6:55 - 7:10
7:20 -7:35
7:35-8:35
8:35 - 8:50

Saturday

Bronze Skills
Bronze Freeskate
Bronze Dance
Silver Skills
Silver Freeskate
Silver Dance
Skills
Freeskate
Dance

7:30-9:20 am Enhancement

Note

There will be no skating on:

e Monday April 1st, 2024
(Easter Monday)

Friday April 19th, 2024
Monday May 6th, 2024
Thursday May 9th, 2024
Friday May 10th, 2024
Monday May 20th, 2024

(Victoria Day)

Monday

4:00 - 4:15 Skills

4:15 - 5:00 Freeskate
5:00 - 5:30 Dance

5:40 - 5:55 Bronze Skills
5:55 - 6:25 Bronze Freeskate
6:25 - 6:55 Bronze Dance
7:05 -7:20 Silver Skills

7:20 - 7:50 Silver Freeskate
7:50 - 8:20 Silver Dance
Tuesday

4:00 - 4:30 Silver Skills
4:30 - 5:00 Silver Freeskate
5:00 - 5:30 Silver Dance
5:40 - 6:10  Bronze Skills
6:10 - 6:40 Bronze Freeskate
6:40 - 7:10  Bronze Dance
7:20 -7:35 Skills

7:35 - 8:20 Freeskate
8:20 - 8:50 Dance

**Bronze skaters will receive group
instruction in stroking, artistic or
synchro, skills & dance depending on
the day

**Silver & skaters will have two
15 minute stroking lessons per week

**All spring sessions are at Rotary
Place, 100 University Avenue, Orillia

Thursday

4:00 - 4:30
4:30 - 5:00
5:00 - 5:30
5:40 - 6:10
6:10 - 6:55
6:55 - 7:10
7:20 -7:35
7:35 -8:35
8:35 - 8:50

Note

Bronze Skills
Bronze Freeskate
Bronze Dance
Silver Skills
Silver Freeskate
Silver Dance
Skills
Freeskate
Dance

There will be no skating on:

e Monday April 1st, 2024
(Easter Monday)

Friday April 19th, 2024
Monday May 6th, 2024
Thursday May 9th, 2024
Friday May 10th, 2024
Monday May 20th, 2024

(Victoria Day)




Orillia Figure Skating Club Spring Session  Weeks 3-10: Tuesday, April 2, 2024 - Thursday, May 23, 2024.

Mondays Wednesdays
4:00 - 4:30 pm Skills 4:00 - 4:30 pm  Bronze Skills
4:30 - 5:15 pm Free 4:30 - 5:00 pm  Bronze Free
5:15 - 5:45 pm Dance 5:00 - 5:30 pm Bronze Dance
5:45 - 6:15 pm  PreCan 5:30 - 6:00 pm PrecCan
6:25 - 7:10 pm CanSkate 6:10 - 6:55 pm  CanSkate
7:20 - 7:50 pm  Silver Skills 7:05 - 8:05 pm Enhancement Team
7:50 - 8:20 pm Silver Free 8:05 - 8:50 pm  Adult Open Session
8:20 - 8:50 pm Silver Dance

Thursdays
Tuesdays

4:00 - 4:30 pm Bronze Skills
4:00 - 4:30 pm  Silver Skills 4:30 - 5:00 pm Bronze Freeskate
4:30 - 5:00 pm  Silver Freeskate 5:00 - 5:30 pm Bronze Dance
5:00 - 5:30 pm  Silver Dance 5:40 - 6:10 pm Silver Skills
5:40 - 6:10 pm  Bronze Skills 6:10 - 6:55 pm Silver Freeskate
6:10 - 6:40 pm Bronze Freeskate 6:55 - 7:25 pm Silver Dance
6:40 - 7:10 pm  Bronze Dance 7:35 - 8:05 pm Skills
7:20 - 7:35 pm Skills 8:05 - 8:50 pm Freeskate
7:35 - 8:20 pm Freeskate 8:50 - 9:20 pm Dance
8:20 - 8:50 pm Dance

Fridays

**Silver &

**Bronze skaters will receive group instruction in stroking, artistic or synchro,
skills & dance depending on the day

skaters will have two 15 minute stroking lessons per week

** All spring sessions are at Rotary Place, 100 University Avenue, Orillia

4:00-4:55 pm Development Team
4:55-5:25 pm PreCan

5:35-6:20 pm CanSkate
6:20-6:50 pm Little Stars

Note:
There will be no skating on Monday April 1st (Easter Monday), Friday April 19th, Monday May 6th, Thursday May 9th, Friday May 10th and
Monday May 20th, 2024 (Victoria Day)
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Orillia Figure Skating Club Spring 2024 Session

StarSkate Program

StarSkate Program

Must skate a minimum of 2 days

BRONZE STARSKATE:

Monday - $50. 00 (only two Mondays therefore do not fulfill a 2 day
membership)

Tuesday - $220.00

Wednesday - $255.00

Thursday - $200.00

Three Day Membership

(Mon/Wed + Tues & Thurs) - $600.00

SILVER STARSKATE:

Monday - $180.00
Tuesday - $280.00
Thursday - $285.00
Three Day Membership - $650.00

STARSKATE:

Monday - $210.00
Tuesday - $280.00
Thursday - $270.00
Three Day Membership -$665.00

There will be no skating on Monday April 1st (Easter Monday), Friday
April 19th, Monday May 6th, Thursday May 9th, Friday May 10th
and Monday May 20th, 2024 (Victoria Day)

Last day of spring skating is Thursday May 23rd, 2024

Please register at www.orilliafigureskatingclub.com
and click on the Registration tab. No withdrawals or
refunds will be granted upon the start of the spring
session.

***All payments must be made monthly with a deposit
being paid the first day of skating.***

**Guest skating is limited to three times @ $25 per session

Coaching Information
Head Coach:

Tracey Zwiers (705) 327-2206 teamtracey@orilliapronet.co

Club Coaches

Erin Shaw ecs ik@rogers.co
James Callan jamesfcallan@ymail.com

Markus Leminen (705)728-1410 mleminen@hotmail.com
Skyanne Rowe (705) 955-0466 skyanne.rowe@hotmail.ca

Susan Scott susanbrad@hotmail.com

Out of town coaches are welcome to attend.

REGISTRATION will open soon.
An OFSC email will be sent to you with details regarding

registration.
Please make sure you have subscribed to receive OFSC emails in your
Uplifter account.
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Specialty Programs

Little Stars: $70.00

This program is designed for skaters to have some extra ice time to enhance the skills and techniques they have learned during the CanSkate program.

This program is by invite only.

Development Team: $85.00

This program is designed for skaters on our Bronze session and for our CanSkaters who have almost finished their CanSkate journey. This program is
designed to focus and improve each skater's edges, turns, crosscuts, field moves, spins and jumps. Group instruction is provided for the entire session.

This program is by invite only.

o All skaters who skated on the Development Team during the winter session are invited to register
e If there are spots available, an invitation will be sent to other skaters who did not skate in this program during the winter

Enhancement Team: $170.00

This program is for skaters looking for extra ice time to enhance their training, develop their techniques and show potential as a competitive skater.
Skaters must have a three day membership.

This program is by invite only.

o All skaters who skated on the Enhancement program during the winter session are invited back to skate
e If there are spots available, an invitation will be sent to other skaters who did not skate in this program during the winter

Adult Open Session: $125.00

This program is open to adult skaters looking to work on their skating skills. This is not a learn to skate program. Some skating experience is necessary.
15 minute group lesson included in fee (for those who are interested). Private instruction is available upon request.

TAG DAY - Friday, April 26 and Saturday, April 27, 2024

Please save the date.
Remember that tag day is a fundraiser and a club commitment for our StarSkate program.
Sign up for Tag Day will happen soon.

Thank you for your continued support.




